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2008 Concours™ 14
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 411)
BRACKET,SUB FRAME,RH (Ref # 11054)
COVER,FRONT FRAME SHAFT,BLACK (Ref # 14091)
PIPE-COMP,SUB FRAME,LH (Ref # 31064)
FRAME-COMP,FR,BLACK (Ref # 32160)
FRAME-COMP,RR,BLACK (Ref # 32160A)
BEARING-BALL,SFO7A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL,DS35X55X4 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,MX043N3 (Ref # 92049A)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

BOLT,26MM (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X35 (Ref # 92153C)
BOLT,SOCKET,10X22 (Ref # 92153D)
WASHER,27X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,11X18X1 (Ref # 92200B)
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210)

NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210A)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92210B)
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
411AA0800
11054-1183
14091-0681-18R
31064-0109
32160-0291-18R
32160-0294-18R
92045-1384
92049-0022
92049-0091
92066-0071
92153-0474
92153-1621
92153-1768
92153-1904
92153-1905
92200-0081
92200-0281
92200-0324
92210-0095
92210-0096
92210-0324
92210-1397
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