

2008 Concours™ 14

PARTS LIST

Frame

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER-PLAIN (Ref # 411)	411AA0800	5
BRACKET,SUB FRAME,RH (Ref # 11054)	11054-1183	1
COVER,FRONT FRAME SHAFT,BLACK (Ref # 14091)	14091-0681-18R	1
PIPE-COMP,SUB FRAME,LH (Ref # 31064)	31064-0109	1
FRAME-COMP,FR,BLACK (Ref # 32160)	32160-0291-18R	1
FRAME-COMP,RR,BLACK (Ref # 32160A)	32160-0294-18R	1
BEARING-BALL,SF07A17PX1V1 (Ref # 92045)	92045-1384	2
SEAL-OIL,DS35X55X4 (Ref # 92049)	92049-0022	1
SEAL-OIL,MX043N3 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-0091	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0071	1
BOLT,26MM (Ref # 92153)	92153-0474	1
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1621	4
BOLT,FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1768	5
BOLT,SOCKET,10X35 (Ref # 92153C)	92153-1904	2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X22 (Ref # 92153D)	92153-1905	2
WASHER,27X42X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0081	1
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0281	1
WASHER,11X18X1 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-0324	4
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0095	1
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-0096	1
NUT,POP,6MM,L=16.5 (Ref # 92210B)	92210-0324	6
NUT,POP,6MM,L=15 (Ref # 92210C)	92210-1397	9